

Hari Ram and others vs. State of HP and others

CWP No. 6881 of 2023

04.03.2024 Present: Dr. Lalit Kumar Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Rohit Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for respondent No. 1-State.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Tyagi, Advocate, for respondent No. 2.

Reply, as prayed for, be filed within a period of four weeks. List thereafter.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 04, 2024
(narender)