

Hari Ram & others vs. State of H.P. & another
CWP No.6881 of 2023

24.08.2024 Present: Mr. Lalit K. Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Additional Advocate General, for the respondent-State.

Mr. Ajay Kumar Chauhan, Advocate, for respondent No.2.

Pleadings are complete. Now list for consideration after four weeks. List thereafter.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

August 24, 2024
(Rishi)