

CWP-6881 of 2023

04.04.2025 Present: Ms. Archana Negi, Dy. AG for
respondent-State.

Let the present petition be further processed
in terms of order dated 19.03.2025.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

04.04.2025

(Vriti)